
Rivarolo 13 11 22 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 27 MANFREDOTTI P.16:24.232
Tempo gara

1 1:38.347 11:12:57.590

2 1:38.995 11:14:36.585

3 1:38.492 11:16:15.077

4 1:38.096 11:17:53.173

5 1:38.094 11:19:31.267

6 1:38.142 11:21:09.409

7 1:38.233 11:22:47.642

8 1:37.441 11:24:25.083

9 1:37.599 11:26:02.682

10 1:38.232 11:27:40.914

 Po. 2 - # 122 GIOVANELLI M. + 01.021
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.946 11:12:59.288

2 1:38.089 11:14:37.377

3 1:38.814 11:16:16.191

4 1:37.574 11:17:53.765

5 1:38.548 11:19:32.313

6 1:38.312 11:21:10.625

7 1:38.044 11:22:48.669

8 1:37.570 11:24:26.239

9 1:38.222 11:26:04.461

10 1:37.474 11:27:41.935

 Po. 3 - # 28 CAMPODUNI M. + 03.981
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.758 11:13:00.226

2 1:38.473 11:14:38.699

3 1:38.580 11:16:17.279

4 1:37.556 11:17:54.835

5 1:38.659 11:19:33.494

6 1:38.306 11:21:11.800

7 1:38.250 11:22:50.050

8 1:38.021 11:24:28.071

9 1:38.572 11:26:06.643

10 1:38.252 11:27:44.895

 Po. 4 - # 127 GRECO G. + 05.488
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.073 11:13:01.716

2 1:38.809 11:14:40.525

3 1:38.201 11:16:18.726

4 1:38.911 11:17:57.637

5 1:37.384 11:19:35.021

6 1:38.749 11:21:13.770

7 1:37.806 11:22:51.576

8 1:38.455 11:24:30.031

9 1:38.363 11:26:08.394

10 1:38.008 11:27:46.402

 Po. 5 - # 225 QUATTROMINI S.+ 49.586
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.051 11:13:03.712

2 1:41.877 11:14:45.589

3 1:42.602 11:16:28.191

4 1:42.239 11:18:10.430

5 1:43.878 11:19:54.308

6 1:45.237 11:21:39.545

7 1:43.096 11:23:22.641

8 1:43.475 11:25:06.116

9 1:41.934 11:26:48.050

10 1:42.450 11:28:30.500

 Po. 6 - # 91 FABBRI L. + 1:07.419
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.643 11:13:14.670

2 1:45.026 11:14:59.696

3 1:43.876 11:16:43.572

4 1:42.516 11:18:26.088

5 1:43.415 11:20:09.503

6 1:43.723 11:21:53.226

7 1:42.968 11:23:36.194

8 1:42.921 11:25:19.115

9 1:43.926 11:27:03.041

10 1:45.292 11:28:48.333

 Po. 7 - # 207 MANTOVANI F.+ 1:19.247
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.771 11:13:09.542

2 1:45.083 11:14:54.625

3 1:43.928 11:16:38.553

4 1:45.271 11:18:23.824

5 1:45.020 11:20:08.844

6 1:46.726 11:21:55.570

7 1:46.295 11:23:41.865

8 1:45.947 11:25:27.812

9 1:46.697 11:27:14.509

10 1:45.652 11:29:00.161

 Po. 8 - # 258 ORIOLI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.309 11:13:09.146

2 1:47.869 11:14:57.015

3 1:47.509 11:16:44.524

4 1:49.542 11:18:34.066

5 1:51.791 11:20:25.857

6 1:52.860 11:22:18.717

7 1:53.673 11:24:12.390

8 1:56.253 11:26:08.643

9 1:55.093 11:28:03.736

 Po. 9 - # 71 BALDESSARI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.879 11:13:10.966

2 1:47.424 11:14:58.390

3 1:47.518 11:16:45.908

4 2:24.078 11:19:09.986

5 1:50.236 11:21:00.222

6 1:49.848 11:22:50.070

7 1:49.732 11:24:39.802

8 1:50.805 11:26:30.607

9 1:51.489 11:28:22.096

 Po. 10 - # 112 ORI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.051 11:13:10.026

2 1:47.084 11:14:57.110

3 1:47.758 11:16:44.868

4 3:07.465 11:19:52.333

5 1:50.373 11:21:42.706

6 1:50.343 11:23:33.049

7 1:51.874 11:25:24.923

8 1:51.209 11:27:16.132

9 1:57.227 11:29:13.359

 Po. 11 - # 61 CAPRA B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.450 11:13:20.637

2 1:57.985 11:15:18.622

3 1:57.585 11:17:16.207

4 1:59.570 11:19:15.777

5 2:03.831 11:21:19.608

6 1:59.825 11:23:19.433

7 2:02.106 11:25:21.539

8 2:01.402 11:27:22.941

9 1:59.154 11:29:22.095

 Po. 12 - # 444 DUCA R. + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.360 11:13:04.929

2 1:44.877 11:14:49.806

Fastest lap: 1:37.384 
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